
)

)

!(

P141(F0:0-A0:0)

P134(F0:0-A0:0)

P241(F0:3-A0:2,95)

P214(F0:6,24-A0:3)

P221(F0:4,44-A0:4)

P228(F0:12-A0:3,2)

P226(F0:1,39-A0:2)

P225(F0:10-A0:4,1)

P1(F0:8,3-A0:2,65)

P13(F0:2,6-A0:3,5)

P223(F0:12-A0:2,71)
P242(F0:17-A0:3,73)

P49(F0:9,25-A0:3,2)

P36(F0:4,63-A0:3,8)

P38(F0:3,8-A0:2,41)

P3(F0:13,4-A0:3,21)

P14(F0:2,6-A0:3,04)

P61(F0:2,8-A0:2,85)

P73(F0:2,9-A0:3,05)

P70(F0:3,2-A0:3,89)

P189(F0:0,5-A0:4,51)

P175(F0:3,2-A0:3,99)

P174(F0:2,2-A0:3,59)

P173(F0:3,5-A0:2,15)

P170(F0:3,2-A0:3,18)

P169(F0:4,44-A0:3,6)

P262(F0:2,32-A0:3,6)

P261(F0:1,16-A0:5,6)
P260(F0:3,17-A0:4,4)

P213(F0:7,5-A0:2,85)

P215(F0:6,32-A0:2,9)

P222(F0:1,4-A0:3,07)

P230(F0:2,5-A0:2,47)

P235(F0:6,5-A0:2,87)

P224(F0:4,27-A0:4,1)

P112(F0:4,66-A0:2,8)

P50(F0:7,06-A0:2,45)

P32(F0:3,35-A0:3,12)

P48(F0:9,95-A0:2,05)

P152(F0:2,6-A0:4,21)

P16(F0:3,95-A0:3,39) P67(F0:3,35-A0:3,43)

P75(F0:2,35-A0:3,72)

P139(F0:2,45-A0:3,7)

P144(F0:4,7-A0:4,44)

P145(F0:2,2-A0:2,28)

P148(F0:2,45-A0:5,9)

P131(F0:2,6-A0:2,64)

P136(F0:4,1-A0:4,44)

P137(F0:2,6-A0:4,46)

P212(F0:3,75-A0:2,52)

P211(F0:4,56-A0:2,86)
P210(F0:13,55-A0:2,8)

P168(F0:4,55-A0:2,65)

P263(F0:1,41-A0:2,84)

P243(F0:1,43-A0:2,28)

P244(F0:1,36-A0:2,63)

P237(F0:3,32-A0:3,46)

P238(F0:3,32-A0:4,11)

P240(F0:4,24-A0:2,65)

P229(F0:1,38-A0:4,14)P232(F0:6,32-A0:6,26)
P234(F0:2,66-A0:3,51)

P233(F0:2,02-A0:2,79)

P231(F0:3,75-A0:2,02)

P236(F0:2,28-A0:3,31)

P227(F0:3,69-A0:5,79)

P163(F0:9,95-A0:3,31)

P149(F0:3,95-A0:3,06)

P105(F0:3,35-A0:2,84)

P159(F0:14,6-A0:3,13)

P140(F0:13,1-A0:4,13)

P143(F0:4,55-A0:7,59)

P146(F0:3,05-A0:3,29)

P147(F0:3,35-A0:4,71)

P130(F0:18,8-A0:3,45)

P132(F0:9,25-A0:2,23)

P133(F0:7,85-A0:2,15)

P135(F0:2,45-A0:3,38)

P138(F0:2,15-A0:2,36)

P239(F0:13,72-A0:4,51)

P219(F0:14,24-A0:3,48)

P220(F0:3,36-A0:2,393)

P142(F0:10,85-A0:7,23)

P129(F0:12,35-A0:2,77)

P49(F0:9,25-A0:3,2)

P169(F0:4,44-A0:3,6)

P262(F0:2,32-A0:3,6)

P261(F0:1,16-A0:5,6)

P260(F0:3,17-A0:4,4)

P235(F0:6,5-A0:2,87)

P50(F0:7,06-A0:2,45)

P48(F0:9,95-A0:2,05)

P131(F0:2,6-A0:2,64)

P232(F0:6,32-A0:6,26)

P234(F0:2,66-A0:3,51)

P233(F0:2,02-A0:2,79)

P231(F0:3,75-A0:2,02)

P236(F0:2,28-A0:3,31) P129(F0:12,35-A0:2,77)

P13(F0:2,6-A0:3,5)

P14(F0:2,6-A0:3,04)

P174(F0:2,2-A0:3,59)

P149(F0:3,95-A0:3,06)

P32(F0:3,35-A0:3,12)

P223(F0:12-A0:2,71)

P224(F0:4,27-A0:4,1)

P136(F0:4,1-A0:4,44)

P226(F0:1,39-A0:2)

P225(F0:10-A0:4,1)

P242(F0:17-A0:3,73)

P243(F0:1,43-A0:2,28)

P227(F0:3,69-A0:5,79)

P241(F0:3-A0:2,95)

P173(F0:3,5-A0:2,15)

P263(F0:1,41-A0:2,84)

P240(F0:4,24-A0:2,65)

P228(F0:12-A0:3,2)

P230(F0:2,5-A0:2,47)

P131(F0:2,6-A0:2,64)

P168(F0:4,55-A0:2,65)

P244(F0:1,36-A0:2,63)

P229(F0:1,38-A0:4,14)

P130(F0:18,8-A0:3,45)

P132(F0:9,25-A0:2,23)

P221(F0:4,44-A0:4)

P222(F0:1,4-A0:3,07)

P112(F0:4,66-A0:2,8)

P220(F0:3,36-A0:2,393)

P214(F0:6,24-A0:3)

P213(F0:7,5-A0:2,85)

P215(F0:6,32-A0:2,9)

P212(F0:3,75-A0:2,52)

P105(F0:3,35-A0:2,84)
P219(F0:14,24-A0:3,48)

P145(F0:2,2-A0:2,28)

P211(F0:4,56-A0:2,86)

P210(F0:13,55-A0:2,8)

P75(F0:2,35-A0:3,72)

P237(F0:3,32-A0:3,46)

P238(F0:3,32-A0:4,11)

P239(F0:13,72-A0:4,51)

P67(F0:3,35-A0:3,43)

Legenda

Confine comunale

Altri simboli

Aree di approfondimento di III livello di MZS


